QuickSpecs  HP ProLiant XL250a Gen9 Server
Overview
c04447895 - DA – 15092 - Worldwide — Version 2 — April  17, 2015 Page 1
HP ProLiant XL250a Gen9 Server
The HP ProLiant XL250a Server delivers 2P performance with dual accelerators, while taking advantage of the Apollo 6000
System's modular flexibility and rack-scale efficiency. This server leverages Intel’s latest Xeon E5-2600 v3 series processors
increasing performance up to 70%, and DDR 4 HP Smart Memory, which boosts bandwidth and efficiency up to 50% over previous
generation servers.

 16GB = 16,384MB
 32GB = 32,768MB
Memory options part number decoder
Item Description Definition
1 Capacity 8 GByte  /  16 GByte  /  32 GByte
2 Rank 1R=Single-rank  /  2R = Dual-rank  /  4R Quad-rank
3 Data Width x4 = 4-bit  /  x8 =-bit
4 Memory Generation DDR4
5 Max. Memory Speed 2133MT/s
6 CasLatency P=15
6 DIMM type R= RDIMM (registered)
L= LRDIMM (registered)
QuickSpecs  HP ProLiant XL250a Gen9 Server
Memory
c04447895 - DA – 15092 - Worldwide — Version 2 — April  17, 2015 Page 21
Following are memory options available from HP:
HP Memory Registered DIMMs (RDIMMs) – DDR4
HP 8GB 1Rx4 PC4-2133P-R Kit 726718-B21
HP 8GB 2Rx8 PC4-2133P-R Kit 759934-B21
HP 16GB 2Rx4 PC4-2133P-R Kit 810744-B21
HP 32GB 2Rx4 PC4-2133P-R Kit 728629-B21
Load Reduced DIMMs (LRDIMMs) – DDR4
HP 16GB 2Rx4 PC4-2133P-L Kit  726720-B21
HP 32GB 4Rx4 PC4-2133P-L Kit 726722-B21
NOTE: Minimum of 2 DIMMs are required per server.
NOTE: A maximum of 16 DIMMs are supported per XL250a server tray (or 8 DIMMs max per processor).
NOTE: LRDIMM and RDIMM are distinct memory technologies and cannot be mixed within a server.
NOTE: HP memory from previous generation servers (DDR3) is not compatible with this server. HP
SmartMemory is required to realize the memory performance improvements and enhanced functionality listed
in this document for Gen9. For additional information, please see the HP SmartMemory QuickSpecs at:
NOTE: Depending on the memory configuration and processor model, the memory speed may run at 2133MHz
or 1866MHz. Please see Memory Population Table or the Online Memory Configuration Tool at:
QuickSpecs  HP ProLiant XL250a Gen9 Server
Technical Specifications
c04447895 - DA – 15092 - Worldwide — Version 2 — April  17, 2015 Page 22
System Unit Server Dimensions
(L x W x D)
8.33 x 3.49 x 27.87 in (21.15 x 8.76 x 70.79 cm)
Shipping Dimensions
(L x W x D)
37.76 x 14.88 x 10.63 in (95.91 x 37.80 x 27.00 cm)
Weight
(approximate)
Maximum
(maximum: two
processors, six hard
drives, two Accelerators)
30 lb.  (13.61 kg)
System Inlet
Temperature